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CHAMPAGNE

Philipponnat Royale Non-Dose

Louis Roederer Collection 244

Louis Roederer Crystal Brut

Dom Perignon Brut

Billecart Salmon Rose Brut

Moét & Chandon Brut Rose

Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial
Delamonte Blanc de Blancs Brut
Comte De Montaigne Blanc De Blancs

Charles Heidsieck Brut Rosé Reserve

SPARKLING WINES

Amalia Brut Vintage Domaine Tselepos
Santo Wines Sparkling Brut

Bianca Vigna Conegliano Valdobbiadene
Mochato Di Festia Xatzigeorgiou Estate

Rose De Vieux Village Brut Domaine Apostolidi

750ml

200

200

890

665

280

235

200

230

190

245

75

70

65

55

75

150ml

42

36

17

15

12



WHITE WINES FROM GREECE

SANTORINI

Vassaltis Vineyards Santorini
Gaia Winery Thalassitis
Monsignori Cuvee Estate Argyros

Gavalas Winery Katsano, Gaidouria

Artemis Karamolegos Winery, Louroi Platia

Volcanic Slopes Vineyards, Pure
Gavalas Winery Santorini

Domaine Sigalas Santorini (Barel)
Hatzidakis Winery Nykteri

Tria Ampelia Single Vineyard Oeno I
Nykteri Sigalas

PELOPONNESE

Bosinakis Winery
Domaine Skouras, Viognier

Dialogos Ktima Dio Ipsi

CENTRAL GREECE

Avantis Estate Agios Chronos, Viognier

A-Muse Mouses Estate

750ml

93

78

19

95

186

162

Q0

130

143

209

55

70

65

75

60

150ml

17

15

Magnum

489

MACEDONIA

Ktima Biblia Chora Ovilos, Assyrtiko-Semilion
Emphasis Pavlidis Estate

Oenops Winery

Ntroumo Kir-Yianni Estate

Naked Queen

CRETE

Ocean Idaia Winery

Aspros Lagos Vidiano

750ml

98

80

75

85

80

60

85

150ml

Magnum



WHITE WINES FROM THE WORLD

FRANCE

Domaine William Fevre Chablis Cru Vaillons
Domaine Jean Paul Balland Sancerre
Francois Thienpont Pin Des Dunes

Olivier Leflaive Chablis "Vaudesir" Grand Gru

ITALY

Quarciabella Batar
Santa Maria La Nave, "Millesulmare”, Rare White Blend
Llivio Felluga lllivio

Vistamare Gaja

SPAIN

Marques De Murrieta Capellania Reserva

Rafael Palacios "As Sortes" Godello

GERMANY
Weingut Thorle Saulheim Kalkstein

AUSTRIA
Nigl Gartling

750ml

179

97

75

254

290

195

127

177

240

149

85

70

150ml

NEW WORLD

Bodega Aleanna El Enemigo
Greywacke Wild
Boogle Chenin Blanc

ISRAEL

Reganati Winery Reserve

750ml

95

Q0

75

85

150ml

19



ROSE WINES FROM GREECE

750ml  150ml  Magnum

Techni Alipias 60
Gkirlemis Winery 65 14 130
Kir-Yianni Winery L Esprit Du Lac 72 144
Mikro Ktima Titou, Negoska 70
Seiradi 65
Oysyra 70
Silphium, La Tour Melas 158

ROSE WINES FROM THE WORLD

FRANCE

Domaine Ott 155 310
Chateau Miraval 95 190
Chateau D'esclans Whispering Angel 90

Chateau Minuty, M De Minuty 95



RED WINES FROM GREECE RED WINES FROM THE WORLD

750ml  150ml 750ml  150ml
SANTORINI FRANCE
Hatzidakis Winery 144 Domaine Joseph Drouhin Rully 80
Famille Perrin “Les Crus” Chateauneuf Du Pape “Les
PELOPONNESE Sinards” 162
Estate Palivou Nemea 60 15
ITALY
CENTRAL GREECE Villa Antinori Chianti Classico 93
La Tour Melas 290 Gaja Dagromis Barolo 342
Vradiano, Vriniotis 139 Pra Valpolicella Ripasso 95
MACEDONIA Allegrini Amarone Della Valpolicella Classico 238
Naousa Diamantakos 78 Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia 790
Emphasis, Tempranillo 89 SPAIN
Domaine Zafirakis New Age 63 Telmo Rodriguez Corriente Rioja 65
Marques Murrieta Castillo Ygay Gran Reserva 556
Tempos Vega Sicilia Alion 238
NEW WORLD
Opus One Overture 614
Almaviva 595
Glaetzer Amon-Ra 165
ISRAEL

Recanati Winery Reserve 90



DESSERT WINES (By the Glass)

Estate Argyros Vinsanto First Release,
Asyrtiko-Athiri-Aidani

Chateau Suduirant Sauternes, Semillon

EAU DU VIE - SPIRITS (By the Glass)
Sigalas Distillate Prickly Pear

Tsillilis Dark Cave 5 Y.O
Gaja Sperss, Nebbiolo

Eligo Del Ornellaia, Cabernet

16

20

18
18
20

23

All prices are in euro and inclusive of 13% VAT for non-alcoholic
and of 24% for alcoholic beverages.



